
Date Time Location 

Thursday, November 15, 2018 1:00 pm-5:00 pm LCC Main Campus—Z208 

Friday, December 7, 2018 8:00 am-12:00 pm LCC Main Campus—Z208 

Thursday, January 10, 2019 1:00 pm-5:00 pm LCC Main Campus—Z208 

Friday, January 18, 2019 1:00 pm-5:00 pm LCC Main Campus—Z208 

Thursday, January 24, 2019 8:00 am-12:00 pm LCC Main Campus—Z208 

Friday, February 1, 2019 1:00 pm-5:00 pm LCC Main Campus—Z208 

Thursday, February 7, 2019 
(Last Chance Nursing) 

8:00 am-12:00 pm LCC Main Campus—Z208 

Friday, February 22, 2019 1:00 pm-5:00 pm LCC Main Campus—Z208 

Friday, March 1, 2019 8:00 am-12:00 pm LCC Main Campus—Z208 

Thursday, March 7, 2019 1:00 pm-5:00 pm LCC Main Campus—Z208 

Friday, March 22, 2019 8:00 a.m. –12:00 p.m. LCC Main Campus—Z208 

How to Register for the TEAS Exam 

1. Create your account on the ATI website (www.atitesting.com) prior to your test date.  Select Labette CC 

ADN when setting up your account. 

2. Contact Sherry Simpson 620-820-1263 or sherrys@labette.edu to register for the exam.  **Please 

note** You will be required to pay for the exam during your registration.  Please have a credit or debit 

card available when registering.  If you miss your test day a new test must be paid for and scheduled. 

**There are NO REFUNDS for the TEAS Exam** 

3.   Bring your username and password on the day of the test. 

LCC Health Science Programs TEAS Exam Dates for 2018-2019 

ATI TEAS Study guides can be purchased through the ATI website or on Amazon.  A study website with 

“TEAS-like” questions can be found at http://www.testprepreview.com. 

This is a proctored exam and must be prescheduled and prepaid to secure a seat.  Seating is limited.  We 

recommend you take the exam as early as possible to ensure you have an opportunity if you choose to  

retest.  The cost is $63.00 per test. 

**You must wait at least one week to retest** 

TEAS scores will not be accepted after the program application deadline. 

**Dental Assistant and Respiratory Therapy applicants may schedule a TEAS Exam up until the application 

deadline.  Contact  620-820-1157 to schedule an exam.** 

http://www.testprepreview.com

